FULL PRICE LIST

e



Microneedling
(Face / Neck / Décolleté)

+

AREA SINGLE 3 SESSIONS 6 SESSIONS
Face Only $150 $400 $750
Face + Neck $200 $525 $975
e $250 $675 $1,250
+ Décolleté

i(Trust



Microneedling + PRP
(Vampire Facial)

+

AREA SINGLE 3 SESSIONS 6 SESSIONS
Face Only $300 $750 $1,350
Face + Neck $350 $900 $1,650
Neck
Ty $400 $1,050 $1,950
+ Décolleté

i(Trust



PRP Injections (Face)

+

AREA

Under-Eyes /
Tear Trough

Full Face
Injections

Add-On to
Vampire
Facial

SINGLE

$300

$500

+$200

3 SESSIONS

$800

$1,350

+$500

6 SESSIONS

$1,500

$2,400

+$900

i(Trust



Updated Bright Trust Filler

Pricing
Juvederm (Premium FDA-Approved)
+
1 Syringe $575
3 Syringes $1,600
6 Syringes $3,000
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Elasty (Budget, Non-FDA,
In-House Option)

I With informed consent only

1 Syringe $375
3-Syringe Bundle $1,050
6-Syringe Bundle $1,950

e For elasty filler, | can't advertise it as it's not
fda approved but i can advertise entry grade
filler or something under that pricing model

irTrust



Bright Trust Laser Hair
Removal Pricing

Small Areas (quick, <15 min)

4

AREA

Upper Lip

Chin

Sideburns

Underarms

SINGLE

$75

$75

$75

$85

6 SESSIONS

$350

$350

$350

$400

1-YEAR
UNLIMITED

$650

$650

$650

$700

LIFETIME

$950

$950

$950

$1,000

‘lrust



Bright Trust Laser Hair
Removal Pricing

Medium Areas (15-30 min)

4

1-YEAR
AREA SINGLE 6 SESSIONS UNLIMITED
B|k|n|.L|ne $125 $600 $1,100
(basic)
Brazilian
$175 $850 $1,500
(full)
Half Arms
IS $150 $700 $1,250
or upper
arms)
Lower
Legs $175 $850 $1,500
(below
knee)

LIFETIME

$1,600

$2,200

$1,900

$2,200

‘lrust



Bright Trust Laser Hair
Removal Pricing

Large Areas (30—-45 min)

4

AREA

Full Arms

Full Legs

Chest

Back

SINGLE

$225

$275

$250

$275

6 SESSIONS

$1,050

$1,300

$1,150

$1,300

1-YEAR

UNLIMITED

$1,800

$2,300

$2,000

$2,300

LIFETIME

$2,600

$3,200

$2,800

$3,200

‘lrust



Bright Trust Laser Hair
Removal Pricing

Extra-Large Areas

4

1-YEAR

AREA SINGLE 6 SESSIONS UNLIMITED LIFETIME
Full Body
(all major $450 $2,100 $3,800 $5,000
zones)

i(Trust



Bright Trust Laser Tattoo
Removal Pricing

Tiny Tattoos (symbols, initials, <2 in)

4

OPTION PRICE
Single Session $100
3 Sessions $270
6 Sessions $500

‘lrust



Bright Trust Laser Tattoo
Removal Pricing

Small Tattoos (up to 3—4 in, wrist, ankle, small word)

OPTION PRICE
Single Session $150
3 Sessions $400
6 Sessions $750

i(Trust



Bright Trust Laser Tattoo
Removal Pricing

Medium Tattoos (up to 6-8 in, small forearm
piece, shoulder cap)

OPTION PRICE
Single Session $250

3 Sessions $675

6 Sessions $1,200

‘lrust



Bright Trust Laser Tattoo
Removal Pricing

Large Tattoos (sleeves, chest panels, big
back pieces)

OPTION PRICE
Single Session $400

3 Sessions $1,050

6 Sessions $1,900

i(Trust



Bright Trust Botox — Flat
Per-Area Pricing
Touch-ups included free (within 2—3 weeks)

e

AREA FLAT PRICE
Forehead Lines $175
Glabella (frown /“11s”) $200
Crow’s Feet (both sides) $225
Brow Lift $125
Bunny Lines (nose scrunch) $125
Lip Flip $99

i(Trust



Bright Trust Botox — Flat

Per-Area Pricing

Touch-ups included free (within 2—3 weeks)

<

AREA

Gummy Smile

DAO (mouth corners)

Chin (dimpling / “orange peel”)

Masseter Slimming / TMJ

Platysmal Bands (neck cords)

Full Neck Rejuvenation (“Nefertiti
Lift”)

FLAT PRICE

$125

$150

$150

$500

$400

$600

‘lrust



