



FULL PRICE LIST



Microneedling (Face / Neck / Décolleté)



AREA	SINGLE	3 SESSIONS	6 SESSIONS
Face Only	\$150	\$400	\$750
Face + Neck	\$200	\$525	\$975
Face + Neck + Décolleté	\$250	\$675	\$1,250

Microneedling + PRP (Vampire Facial)



AREA	SINGLE	3 SESSIONS	6 SESSIONS
Face Only	\$300	\$750	\$1,350
Face + Neck	\$350	\$900	\$1,650
Face + Neck + Décolleté	\$400	\$1,050	\$1,950

PRP Injections (Face)



AREA	SINGLE	3 SESSIONS	6 SESSIONS
Under-Eyes / Tear Trough	\$300	\$800	\$1,500
Full Face Injections	\$500	\$1,350	\$2,400
Add-On to Vampire Facial	+\$200	+\$500	+\$900

Updated BrightTrust Filler Pricing

Juvederm (Premium FDA-Approved)



1 Syringe	\$575
3 Syringes	\$1,600
6 Syringes	\$3,000

Elasty (Budget, Non-FDA, In-House Option)

⚠ With informed consent only



1 Syringe	\$375
3-Syringe Bundle	\$1,050
6-Syringe Bundle	\$1,950

- For elasty filler, I can't advertise it as it's not fda approved but i can advertise entry grade filler or something under that pricing model

BrightTrust Laser Hair Removal Pricing

Small Areas (quick, <15 min)



AREA	SINGLE	6 SESSIONS	1-YEAR UNLIMITED	LIFETIME
Upper Lip	\$75	\$350	\$650	\$950
Chin	\$75	\$350	\$650	\$950
Sideburns	\$75	\$350	\$650	\$950
Underarms	\$85	\$400	\$700	\$1,000

BrightTrust Laser Hair Removal Pricing

Medium Areas (15–30 min)



AREA	SINGLE	6 SESSIONS	1-YEAR UNLIMITED	LIFETIME
Bikini Line (basic)	\$125	\$600	\$1,100	\$1,600
Brazilian (full)	\$175	\$850	\$1,500	\$2,200
Half Arms (forearms or upper arms)	\$150	\$700	\$1,250	\$1,900
Lower Legs (below knee)	\$175	\$850	\$1,500	\$2,200

BrightTrust Laser Hair Removal Pricing

Large Areas (30–45 min)



AREA	SINGLE	6 SESSIONS	1-YEAR UNLIMITED	LIFETIME
Full Arms	\$225	\$1,050	\$1,800	\$2,600
Full Legs	\$275	\$1,300	\$2,300	\$3,200
Chest	\$250	\$1,150	\$2,000	\$2,800
Back	\$275	\$1,300	\$2,300	\$3,200

BrightTrust Laser Hair Removal Pricing

Extra-Large Areas



AREA	SINGLE	6 SESSIONS	1-YEAR UNLIMITED	LIFETIME
Full Body (all major zones)	\$450	\$2,100	\$3,800	\$5,000

BrightTrust Laser Tattoo Removal Pricing

Tiny Tattoos (symbols, initials, ≤2 in)



OPTION	PRICE
Single Session	\$100
3 Sessions	\$270
6 Sessions	\$500

BrightTrust Laser Tattoo Removal Pricing

Small Tattoos (up to 3–4 in, wrist, ankle, small word)



OPTION	PRICE
Single Session	\$150
3 Sessions	\$400
6 Sessions	\$750

BrightTrust Laser Tattoo Removal Pricing

Medium Tattoos (up to 6–8 in, small forearm piece, shoulder cap)



OPTION	PRICE
Single Session	\$250
3 Sessions	\$675
6 Sessions	\$1,200

BrightTrust Laser Tattoo Removal Pricing

Large Tattoos (sleeves, chest panels, big back pieces)



OPTION	PRICE
Single Session	\$400
3 Sessions	\$1,050
6 Sessions	\$1,900

BrightTrust Botox — Flat Per-Area Pricing

⚡ Touch-ups included free (within 2–3 weeks)



AREA	FLAT PRICE
Forehead Lines	\$175
Glabella (frown / “11s”)	\$200
Crow’s Feet (both sides)	\$225
Brow Lift	\$125
Bunny Lines (nose scrunch)	\$125
Lip Flip	\$99

BrightTrust Botox — Flat Per-Area Pricing

⚡ Touch-ups included free (within 2–3 weeks)



AREA	FLAT PRICE
Gummy Smile	\$125
DAO (mouth corners)	\$150
Chin (dimpling / “orange peel”)	\$150
Masseter Slimming / TMJ	\$500
Platysmal Bands (neck cords)	\$400
Full Neck Rejuvenation (“Nefertiti Lift”)	\$600